Public Holiday For 2024

Number

DE(] Day of days Events
01 January 2024 Monday lday International New Year Day
07 January 2024 Sunday 1day Victory Over Genocide Day
08 March 2024 Friday 1day International Woman’s Day
14-15-16 April Sunday 3days Khmer New Year
2024 Monday-Tuesday
01 May 2024 Wednesday lday International Labor Day
14 May 2024 Tuesday lday King Shihamoni’s Birthday
22 May 2024 Wednesday lday Visak Bochea
26 May 2024 Sunday 1day Royal Ploughing Ceremony
18 June 2024 Tuesday lday Queen Mother's B]rthday
Grand Opening Funan
5 August 2024 Mond 1d
ugus onaay & Techo Canal construction site
24 September 2024 Tuesday 1day Constitution Day
01-02-03 Tuesday
October 2024 Wednesday 3day Pchum Ben Day
Thursday
15 October 2024 Tuesday lday King Father's Commemoration Day
29 October 2024 Tuesday ldays King’s Coronation Day
09 November 2024 Saturday 1days Independence Day
14-15-16 Thursday-Friday 3days Water Festival
November 2024 Saturday
29 December 2024 Sunday 1days Peace Day in Cambodia
Total 23Days
Note:

The public holidays listed above are referred to the Prakas N° 243-22 Kor.Bor/BrorKor.Or.Thor.Kor,
issued on 07th, September, 2022 by Ministry of Labor and Vocational Training and Anukret 166
OrNorKro.BorKor,issued on 12th August 2023, stated about Paid Public Holidays for Civil servants,

employees, workers in 2023
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